GE Measurement & Control
SCOUT220-IS
Product Datasheet
Bently Nevada* Asset Condition Monitoring
Description
SCOUT220-IS is an Intrinsically Safe portable data collector
solution designed for hazardous environments. You can use this
small form-factor, rugged device to take vibration recordings

Page 6 of 8
Ordering Information
For the detailed listing of country and product
specific approvals, refer to theApprovals Quick
Reference Guide, document 108M1756, at
SCOUT220IS-AXX-BXX
A: Handheld Options
00 None
01 ecom Smart-Ex 01-A (North America)
02 ecom Smart-Ex 01-E (Europe)
B: Data Collector Approval Options
05 Multi Approvals (CSA, IECEx, ATEX)
The overall hazardous system rating is defined by the
minimum rating of the data collector, industrial
handheld and accessories.
Metrology certification is available with your order.
Basic Kit
Weoffer SCOUT220-IS in a basic kit with the option
to purchase the System1Evolution software and
license separately. Additional accessories are also
available.
Part
Number
Description Quantity
S1 Collector app 1
109M2380 SCOUT220-IS Data Collector 1
109M8026 ecom Smart-Ex 01-A
(North America, Australia
and New Zealand)
or
111M5763 ecom Smart-Ex 01-E 1
108M4044 AC power adapter 1
109M2382 DC car adapter 1
PLUS0230 Category A power plug, USA / Canada 1
PLSA0241
Category D power plug,
South Africa / India
1
PLAU0228
Category M power plug,
Australia / New Zealand / China
1
PLHK0245
Category G power plug,
Hong Kong / UK
1
PLEU0229 Category C Power plug, Europe 1
109M2381 Top exit accelerometer 1
ACCL0561 Side exit accelerometer 1
109M2383 Coiled cable with breakaways LEMO 2
MAGF0104 Accelerometer magnetic base 2
109M2385-
012
BNC to silver-LEMO cable